
 

 

 

WEEKS COMMENCING 

19th September 2022 

 26th September 2022 

3rd October 2022 

10th October 2022 

17th October 2022 
 

 

 

 



 

  

 

 

I have devised this program in the hope that I can provide ACE 

members aged 18+ with a quality of life that they deserve. Every five 

weeks activities will be reviewed to ensure nobody ever has the chance 

to get bored. I’m very keen to support access to an outstanding social 

life as much as I am keen to support access to learning new skills, this 

program is devised with both these factors in mind. ACE Access 

promotes independence. 

ACE Access gives a reason to get up, get dressed and get out of the 

house which is so important for mental wellbeing. And most importantly, 

ACE Access provides just that, access to a life ACE members 

thoroughly deserve. 

 

 

Thank you for your continued support.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

MONDAY 

Full Day – Outdoor fun with Picnic 

 

TUESDAY 

AM – Trailnet cycling (Thorndon) 

PM – Pub Lunch (The Ship)  

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

AM – Muay Thai   

PM – ACE Aqua  

 

THURSDAY 

AM – New Skills/adventures 

PM – Toby Carvery, Pizza Hut or Harvester Restaurant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

ACE Access day prices may vary. This depends on duration of activity 

planned, number of attendees booked and also whether they attend 

supported or independently. The maximum cost of any ACE Access day 

will be £75.00 

If your ACE member is entitled to funding, please ensure full funding is 

available to cover their place on our program. 

 

ACE Access days must be pre booked and pre-paid at the beginning of 

each five week block. 

 

*Please note*  

We wish to continue to provide outstanding activities for all ACE members, including 

often leaving our local area. Due to current rises in fuel rates and prices within the 

hospitality industry, Prices have had to reflect these. Those requiring transport within 

their package will be charged £10pp each day. We hope you understand. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

REGISTRATION FORM 

NAME:  

ADDRESS:  
 

DOB:  

CONTACT NUMBER:  

EMERGENCY CONTACT DETAILS:  

Please choose your ACE Access day: 

Monday sessions Half Full 
 

Attending option  

Monday 19th Sept     

Monday 26th Sept     

Monday 3rd Oct     

Monday 10th Oct     

Monday 17th Oct     

Tuesday sessions Half Full 
 

Attending option  

Tuesday 20th Sept     

Tuesday 27th Sept     

Tuesday 4th Oct     

Tuesday 11th Oct     

Tuesday 18th Oct     

Wednesday sessions Half Full 
 

Attending option 

Wednesday 21st Sept     

Wednesday 28th Sept     

Wednesday 5th Oct     

Wednesday 12th Oct     

Wednesday 19th Oct     

Thursday sessions Half Full 
 

Attending option 

Thursday 22nd Sept     

Thursday 29th Sept     

Thursday 6th Oct     

Thursday 13th Oct     

Thursday 20th Oct     

Please select an attending option from the list below and place in the box above: 

Option 1 – Supported by ACE Advocate including transport 
Option 2 – Supported by carer 
 

Additional information: Please include anything such 

as allergies, etc 
 

 


